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MAHASKA CO. IKES 
OSKALOOSA, IA 
3/21/2021 
MARCH REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
20 Attended 
CH JAKE CAMPBELL 90 
M1 BEN PARLETT 85 
M2 DOUG LEE 80 
M3 KEN FROST 79 
B1 CARSON FINNEY 81 
C1 STEVE BECICKA 80 
C2 CHRIS CAMPBELL 79 
C3 LOGAN SEASE 77 
D1 NIKOLLE KUSSATZ 73 
D2 RYAN OLIVER 72 
D3 CASEY BYRD 69 
D3 MIKE WALKER 69 
D3 PHIL FEENEY 71 
E1 MICHAEL OWENS 76 
E2 MARK PHILLIPS 67 
SJCH LOGAN SEASE 77 
JRCH JAKE CAMPBELL 90 
JRRU CARSON FINNEY 81 
JR3 MICHAEL OWENS 76 
VTCH DOUG LEE 80 
VTRU KEVIN W BYRD 74 
VT3 MIKE WALKER 69 
SVCH ROBERT L HUMPHREY - SR 78 
SVRU PHIL FEENEY 71 
SV3 MARK PHILLIPS 67 
LYCH NIKOLLE KUSSATZ 73 
LYRU CASEY BYRD 69 
LY3 BAILEY OLIVER 65 
SSCH KEN FROST 79 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
84 Attended 
CH ZACKARY SALEVSKY 90 
M1 BEN PARLETT 86 
M2 DOUG LEE 85 
M3 KEN FROST 81 
A1 BRANDON GUDEHUS 78 
A2 ROSS A SALES 71 
B1 CARSON FINNEY 83 
B2 DAVID E VOS 82 
B3 LARRY V GAY 80 
C1 BRANDON SALEVSKY 86 
C2 JAKE CAMPBELL 85 
C3 ETHAN A HERR 80 
E3 VLAD MUNGER 76 
SJCH LOGAN SEASE 77 
SJRU DYLAN UITERMARKT 76 
SJ3 CARSON SIMON 71 
SJ3 DEACON BOOT 69 
SJ3 NATHAN ROBERTS 69 
JRCH ZACKARY SALEVSKY 90 
JRRU BRANDON SALEVSKY 86 
JR3 JAKE CAMPBELL 85 
VTCH DOUG LEE 85 
VTRU LARRY V GAY 80 
VT3 RANDY SHIFFLETT 73 
SVCH ROBERT L HUMPHREY - SR 75 
SVRU PHIL FEENEY 74 
SV3 MICHAEL FANGMANN 73 
LYCH CASEY BYRD 78 
LYRU ALYSSA WILSON 55 

LYRU BAILEY OLIVER 76 
LYRU EMILY UITERMARKT 65 
LYRU HOLLY BOEKE 65 
LYRU KIRA DOTY 52 
LYRU MEGAN BLAUWET 55 
LYRU MEGAN VOS 52 
LYRU NIKOLLE KUSSATZ 65 
SSCH KEN FROST 81 
SSRU GREG DAVIS 63 
 
NEW PIONEER GUN CLUB 
WAUKEE, IA 
3/28/2021 
MARCH SPORTING CLAYS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH 
SPORTING CLAYS 
25 Attended 
CH DOUG LEE 93 
M1 ROGER BAHR 90 
M2 DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER 87 
M3 STEVE WALTERS 84 
AA1 LEE W KROUSE 74 
A1 ROSS A SALES 84 
A2 MIKE KELSEY 81 
A3 STEVE ODSON 80 
B1 CHARLES T HEINS 77 
B2 RANDY SHIFFLETT 73 
B3 KENNY TWEDT 65 
C1 RUSS L SHIFFLETT 65 
C2 CHRIS BUZZ AALSBURG 53 
D1 MIKE WALKER 82 
D2 LEE FISHER 67 
D3 JEFFREY D HARSCH 60 
E1 MARK PHILLIPS 70 
E2 PHILIP B CRUM 51 
VTCH DOUG LEE 93 
VTRU ROGER BAHR 90 
VT3 STEVE WALTERS 84 
SVCH DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER 87 
SVRU ROSS A SALES 84 
SV3 MIKE KELSEY 81 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 73 
SSCH KEN FROST 77 
SSRU KENNY TWEDT 65 
SS3 HARRY WIECKHORST 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 
SPORTING CLAYS 
54 Attended 
AA1 LEE W KROUSE 67 
A1 STEVE ODSON 81 
A2 MIKE KELSEY 71 
A3 SCOTT CREGER 68 
B1 CARSON FINNEY 88 
B2 BRAD BLUM 77 
B3 CHRISTOPHER BERKSHIRE- 75 
C1 MACLANE HEINEN 81 
C2 CHRIS CAMPBELL 72 
C3 RUSS L SHIFFLETT 66 
D1 HUNTER LUCAS 79 
D2 BRYON J BACA 78 
D3 DRYDEN DEKONING 78 
E1 ELIZABETH J FAUST 75 
E2 ERIN NEPPL 70 
E3 JAMES FAUST 62 
SJCH DYLAN UITERMARKT 69 
SJRU MADDUX HEINEN 54 
JRCH CARSON FINNEY 88 
JRRU MACLANE HEINEN 81 
JR3 HUNTER LUCAS 79 
VTCH STEVE WALTERS 92 
VTRU ROGER BAHR 85 

VT3 DOUG LEE 78 
SVCH STEVE ODSON 81 
SVRU DENNIS BIZ SCHNEIDER 75 
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 72 
LYCH ELIZABETH J FAUST 75 
LYRU BAILEY OLIVER 72 
LY3 ERIN NEPPL 70 
SSCH KEN FROST 73 
SSRU HARRY WIECKHORST 64 
SS3 KENNY TWEDT 59 
 


